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1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  ( )    CHAN SUK YEE (YUEN 
CHAN SUK YEE HELENA) 

911

2  CHEUNG YIU LEUNG 867
3  CHAN YIU CHONG (CHRISTOPHER Y. 

C. CHAN) 
381

4  WONG KWOK TUNG 856
5  LEUNG DEREK JEREMY 234
6  YEUNG ALVIN NGOK KIU 731
7  MAK YIP SHING ANDREW 977
8  HARRIS GRAHAM ANTHONY 1,141
9  CHEUNG CHUNG CHUEN GEORGE 400
10  HO YEE LIN ELAINE 504
11  CHAN KING SANG EDWARD 1,320
12  CHEUNG TAT MING ERIC 1,410
13  LAI NADINE 487
14  CHANG LAI SHAN ELIZA 541
15  HUI TIN FOOK DAVID 890
16  TAM MAN LEUNG VIRGINIA (VIRGINIA 

TAM) 
441

17  LEE WAI YIN ANGELA 607
18  WONG SAI KIT (NATHAN) 442
19  TANG WAI CHUNG 843
20  HO KIU CHOR SIDNEY 814
21  LAM KIN HUNG PATRICK 457
22  YIP HOI LONG RICHARD 844
23  SIU CHUN PONG RAYMOND 410
24  CHAN HIU FUNG NICHOLAS 468
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

25  WONG SHUI HUNG 832
26  CHOI MARGARET 511
27  YIP WING YIU STEVEN 433
28  WONG WING CHEONG PHILIP 477
29  MAN HO CHING (JONATHAN MAN) 817
30  LAM KAREN 245
31  LAM SAN KEUNG 498
32  CHAN CHIN WANG KEITH 381
33  WOO HING YIP ERIC 390
34  CHAU YU KA JASMINE 795
35 DYKES PHILIP JOHN 1,177
36  TONG MAN LUNG (RODEN) 409
37 NASIR AMIRALI BAKIRALI 523
38  HUNG WAN SHUN STEPHEN 572
39  CHAN BOW YE BONITA 523
40  CHENG SHUI TAI 805
41 CLANCEY JOHN JOSEPH 953
42  CHAN CHAK MING (C. M. CHAN) 429
43  TAM CHUN KIT (JEFFREY) 773
44  KAN WAI MUN CARMEN 484
45  TONG LAI YIN (KEVIN) 248
46  SIN PING HO 800
47  BROCK DENIS GARETH 499
48  UNG MON IN 113
49  TSUI KEI PANG 498
50  CHAN TZE CHIN 373
51  KWOK WING HANG (DENNIS) 820
52  LAM KIN MAN 714
53  CHAR SHIK NGOR STEPHEN 808
54  LIU SING LEE 937
55  LEUNG WING HANG VITUS 503
56  LI WAI IP (LI WAI-IP PHILIP) 858
57  MA CHING NAM 488
58  HO CHUN KI FREDERICK 783
59  LEE WAI MAN MAURICE 515
60  WOO RODERICK BUN 594
61  SHEK RANDY SHU MING 824
62  POON SUK YING DEBORA 871
63  PUN HEI HECTAR 1,090
64  CHAU CHI CHUNG 443
65 VIDLER MICHAEL JOHN 878
66  LAM YUET MING 531

 



 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  ( )    CHAN SUK YEE (YUEN 

CHAN SUK YEE HELENA) 
2  CHEUNG YIU LEUNG 
4  WONG KWOK TUNG 
6  YEUNG ALVIN NGOK KIU 
7  MAK YIP SHING ANDREW 
8  HARRIS GRAHAM ANTHONY 
11  CHAN KING SANG EDWARD 
12  CHEUNG TAT MING ERIC 
15  HUI TIN FOOK DAVID 
19  TANG WAI CHUNG 
20  HO KIU CHOR SIDNEY 
22  YIP HOI LONG RICHARD 
25  WONG SHUI HUNG 
29  MAN HO CHING (JONATHAN MAN) 
34  CHAU YU KA JASMINE 
35 DYKES PHILIP JOHN 
40  CHENG SHUI TAI 
41 CLANCEY JOHN JOSEPH 
43  TAM CHUN KIT (JEFFREY) 
46  SIN PING HO 
51  KWOK WING HANG (DENNIS) 
52  LAM KIN MAN 
53  CHAR SHIK NGOR STEPHEN 
54  LIU SING LEE 
56  LI WAI IP (LI WAI-IP PHILIP) 
58  HO CHUN KI FREDERICK 
61  SHEK RANDY SHU MING 
62  POON SUK YING DEBORA 
63  PUN HEI HECTAR 
65 VIDLER MICHAEL JOHN 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 LAW Chui-mei, Ivy Returning Officer

for the Legal subsector
 


